
Maurizo Prencipe
Senior Underwriter (D&O)
+39 337 131 4754
maurizio.prencipe@cnahardy.com

Elena Piizzi
Senior Underwriter (D&O)
+39 342 852 1354
elena.piizzi@cnahardy.com

Federica Piletti
Underwriter (FI)
+39 337 121 4535
federica.piletti@cnahardy.com

Patrizia Meli
Underwriting Assistant
+39 (0)2 7262 2725
patrizia.meli@cnahardy.com

Cosimo Galluccio
Underwriter
+39 335 157 2387
cosimo.galluccio@cnahardy.com

Sonia Duvia
Underwriting Assistant
+39 (0)2 7262 2749
sonia.duvia@cnahardy.com

Francesco Ilgrande
Underwitring Manager
+39 335 622 5676
francesco.Ilgrande@cnahardy.com

Mauro Gumina
Deputy Underwriting Manager
+39 334 600 9628
mauro.gumina@cnahardy.com

Francesco Colucci
Senior Underwriter
+39 366 649 6988
francesco.colucci@cnahardy.com

Francesco Norrito
Assistant Underwriter
+39 338 934 3127
francesco.norrito@cnahardy.com

Sonia Duvia
Underwriting Assistant
+39 (0)2 7262 2749
sonia.duvia@cnahardy.com

Financial Lines

Contact Sheet

Italy 

Life Science

Marine

Alessandro Scaglia
Senior Underwriter
+39 349 819 2586
alessandro.scaglia@cnahardy.com

Partriza Lucente
Underwriter
+39 334 676 9954    
patrizia.lucente@cnahardy.com

Patrizia Meli
Underwriting Assistant
+39 (0)2 7262 2725
patrizia.meli@cnahardy.com

Professional Indemnity

Davide Anselmo
AVP Field Operations and Legal Representative
+39 337 105 2783
davide.anselmo@cnahardy.com

Via Albricci 8  
20122 MILANO
+39 (0)2 7262 2710

Romain Godefroy
Head of Europe South
romain.godefroy@cnahardy.com
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23CNA Hardy is a trading name of CNA Insurance Company Limited (“CICL”, company registration number 950) and/or Hardy (Underwriting Agencies) Limited (“HUAL”, company registration number 1264271) and/or CNA 
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For more information, visit cnahardy.com. Follow us on

Claims

Billings and Collection

Technology

Paolo Oprandi
Claims Manager
+39 338 935 5059
paolo.oprandi@cnahardy.com

Eva Lombardi
Senior Claims Examiner (Marine)
+39 366 617 7037
eva.lombardi@cnahardy.com

Silvia Vargu
Associate Claims Examiner (Multiline)
+39 335 683 7528
silvia.vargu@cnahardy.com

Sarah Ricotti
Credit Controller
+39 335 827 6076
sarah.ricotti@cnahardy.com

Cosimo Galluccio
Underwriter
+39 335 157 2387
cosimo.galluccio@cnahardy.com

Sonia Duvia
Underwriting Assistant
+39 (0)2 7262 2749
sonia.duvia@cnahardy.com

Francesca Caruso
Office Administrator
+39 (0)2 7262 2731
francesca.caruso@cnahardy.com

Administration

https://www.linkedin.com/company/cnahardy/

	LinkedIn 8: 


